
 

 

ACADEMIC HOLIDAY CALENDER 2023-2024 

Occasion  Date  Day  

Mahaveer jayanti  04/04/23 Tuesday  ( optional ) 

Good Friday  07/04/23 Friday      (optional ) 

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti  14/04/23 Friday  

ID-UL-Fitter  + Parashuram Jayanti  22/04/23 Saturday  

Buddha Poornima  05/05/23 Friday (optional) 

Maharana pratap Jayanti  22/05/23 Monday  (optional ) 

Muharum  29/07/23 Saturday  

World tribal day  09/08/23 Wednesday  (optional ) 

Independence day  15/08/23 Tuesday  (Celebration ) 

Raksha bandhan  30/08/23 Wednesday  

Janamashtmi  07/09/23 Thursday  

Baba Ram Dev Jayanti  25/09/23 Monday  

Bara Bafat  28/09/23 Thursday  

Nav Ratra Sthapna  15/10/23 Sunday  

Durga Ashtmi  22/10/23 Sunday  

Maha Navmi  23/10/23 Monday  

Dussehra  24/10/23 Tuesday  

Diwali break  (tentative)  08/11/23-18/11/23 As per govt. 

Guru Nanak Jayanti  27/11/23 Monday  

Christmas day  25/12/23 Monday  

New year break  25/12/23-05/01/24  As per govt. 

Makara Sankranti 14/01/24 Monday  

Republic day celebration  26/01/24 Friday 

Maha shiv ratri  08/03/24 Friday 

Holika dahan  24/03/24 Saturday 

Rangotasav dhulandi  25/03/24 Sunday 

 

 

https://publicholidays.in/makara-sankranti/


ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES Nursery…I & II 
Rainbow week April 10th –April 20th 

Pool party 22nd -25th 

Know your helpers week May 1st 2023 

My favourite Dance step July 2023 

Bharat Ke Veer ( fancy dress compt. August 15th , 2023 

Grandparents day September 10th ,2023 

Fashion show (Theme RAMAYAN) Ram navmi  celebration 15th to 20oct 

Halloween celebration 25oct—30oct (any day ) 

Hindi recitation comp. 
English recitation comp. 

November 2nd 
November 5th 

Healthy snacks day Children’s day 14 November 

Sentence making with flash cards 1st December 23 

Christmas card making comp. Dec 23rd 

Desh Mera Rangeela (different costumes of India 26th Jan 2024  republic day celebration 

I love my parents 
Voice of LKS 

Annual function celebrations ( FEB 24) 

 

Activity planner 2023-2024 

Date        Day  Activity  Classes  

05/04/23 Wednesday  अभिनन्दन welcome of students  All  

7/04/23 Friday  Spl assembly on good Friday  All  

13/04/23 Thursday  Ambedkar  jayanti celebration ( Slogan contest & Poster 
making ) 

IX –XII & All  

18/04/23 Tuesday  World heritage day Spl Assembly  All  

22.04/23 Saturday Plantation+Postermaking+ Spl Assembly  VI-XII 

01/05/23 Monday  Labour day celebration (Assembly ) III_XII 

12/05/23 Friday  Mothers day  

Card making +Mata Poojan with cultural events  

Mont to VIII 

  Summer vacation   

31/05/23 Wednesday No tobacco campaign   IX-XII 

1/06/23 Wednesday International   YOGA DAY Celebration 

03/07/23 Monday  Guru Poornima Spl assembly  All  



11/07/23 Tuesday  World population day celebration  VI-IX 

09/08/23 Wednesday  World tribal day .reflection on tribal culture. Spl assembly  IV-VIII 

15/08/23 Tuesday  Independence day celebration  All  

28/08/23 Monday  Rakhi making comp. + card making  All  

05/09/23 Tuesday  Teachers day celebrations  All  

06/09/23 Wednesday  Yashoda  Kanha contest or Krishna Jhanki  inter house 
competition  

Mont - V 

08/09/23 Friday  World literacy day celebration Spl assembly    

14/09/23-16/09/23 Thursday  

Friday  

Saturday  

Hindi week celebrations  

  Hindi poetry recitation                 VI-VIII  

Hindi debate house wise                IX-XII  

Hindi elocution competition             VI-VIII 

Hindi story telling competition          III-V 

GROUP-A 

III-V 

 Group-B 

 VI-XII 

 

19/09/23 Tuesday  Ganesh Chaturthi  All  

  1oct.2023 winter schedule   

02/10/23 Monday  Gandhi  Jayanti Spl Assembly  All 

21/10/23  Saturday  Dussehra celebration   All  

31/10/23 Tuesday  Sankalp divas (Lt.Mrs.Indra Gandhi death Anniversary ) All (Spl  Assembly ) 

01/12/23 Friday  World unity day  celebration  All  

09/12/23 Saturday  Human rights day Spl assembly  All  

23/12/23 Saturday  Christmas day celebration  All  

12/01/24 Friday  Swami Vivekananda Jayanti observe as 

 youth day ,carrier day .carrier counseling seminar  

IX-XII 

13/01/24 Saturday  Maker sankranti +Lohri + pongal +magh Bihu celebration  All  

24/01/24 Wednesday  International education day Spl assembly  All  

25/01/24 Thursday  National girl child day celebration  All  

26/01/24 Friday  Republic day celebration ( tablo presentation ) 

House wise competition  

VI-XII 

30/01/24 Monday  Martyrs day ( assassination day  of Gandhi Ji ) 

Spl assembly  

All  

04/02/24  Saturday  World cancer day celebration  All  



06/02/24 Monday  Zero tolerance day spl assembly All  

13/02/24 Tuesday  Radio day celebration  All  

14/02/24 Wednesday  Basant  panchmi –saraswati pooja  All  

19/02/24 Monday  Chhatrapati Shiva Maharaja Jayanti All  

21/02/24 Wednesday  International mother language day  All  

05/03/24 Tuesday  Panchayatiraj Divas info in assembly  All  

23/03/23 Saturday  In assembly S. Bhagat Singh's Martyrdom Day information 
shared half day for kids n   

Holi celebration  

All  

Staff  

26/03/24 Tuesday  Result declaration day    

  Session break for students   

 

 

https://publicholidays.in/s-bhagat-singhs-martyrdom-day/


WEEK DAY IX X X - N/F X- F XI XII
Monday
Tuesday HINDI HINDI
Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
Thursday
Friday
Saturday BIOLOGY
Sunday
Monday ENGLISH ENGLISH
Tuesday PHYSICS
Wednesday PHYSICS
Thursday HINDI HINDI
Friday SST SST
Saturday
Sunday PHYSICS
Monday CHEMISTRY
Tuesday
Wednesday SCIENCE SCIENCE
Thursday CHEMISTRY
Friday MATHS MATHS
Saturday CHEMISTRY
Sunday
Monday MATHS/BIO
Tuesday
Wednesday MATHS MATHS
Thursday SCIENCE SCIENCE
Friday MATHS/BIO
Saturday
Sunday

UT-1
UT-2
MID-TERM
UT-3/PREBOARD 1
UT- 4/ PRE BOARD  2
FINAL EXAM

3 RD WEEK

4TH WEEK

NOTE:-  1. Duraction of exam is 00:40 Minutes / exam will be conduct during school (PERIOD ) Prepare paper according 
to the given pattern. 

2.  Answer Sheet should be submitted with in Two days. 

THE LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL , HARSAULI
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 Class Test Schedule

 Paper Pattern- MCQ , Short , Long , CBS Type Questions

1ST WEEK

2ND WEEK

09/01/2024 TO 14/ 01/2024 (TENTATIVE )
AS PER CBSE GUIDELINES (AFTER 15 FEB. 2024 )

09/07/2023 TO 12/ 07/2023 (TENTATIVE )
20 /08/2023 TO  25 /08 / 2023 (TENTATIVE )

AS PER CBSE GUIDELINES 
22/ 11 / 2023 TO  26/ 11/ 2023 (TENTATIVE )
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